

## pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 93727694

---

Data publicarii	20.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 543,48 RON - 543,48 RON

---

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 1016572 CANAL WDK 17,5X17,5 ALB 6191037 BUC 1 X 12,86 12,86 1043368 CORP ILUMINAT LED IP65 20/21W 590MM HEP BUC 1 X 77,34 77,34 1048689 TOP PRIZA TV CAPAT ALB BUC 3 X 15,04 45,13 1004146 CEDAR PRIZA DUBLA CU CP PT WDE000525 BUC 1 X 32,76 32,76 5016959 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML SOU BUC 3 X 15,96 47,87 3014030 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/2 40/50 8058/V50 BUC 1 X 9,95 9,95 3026362 ROBINET APA RECE ZS0822 BUC 1 X 79,83 79,83 3015960 BATERIE ROSA SPALATOR BRR4 FERRO BUC 1 X 91,60 91,6 3027779 SIFON CADITA DUS 1"1/2 D40 S04 BUC 3 X 30,25 90,76 2026204 CONECTOR REDUS PP D50X40 BUC 3 X 3,32 9,96 2013446 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L30 PVC BUC 1 X 8,84 8,84 2025331 ROBINET COLTAR PROFF 1/2-3/8 CROMAT BUC 2 X 15,13 30,25 1001156 CABLU MYYUP 2X1,5 B150 M 3 X 2,11 6,33

---